1110
TECH PRODUCTS
AS THE TECHNOLOGY ADVANCES,
SO DO OUR GIFTS.
POWERBANKS
CHARGERS
TRAVEL ADAPTOR
SPEAKERS

it’s very useful
60%
of consumers state
they would be more
likely to do business
with the advertiser
who gave them
the Powerbank
OVER THEIR
LIFESPAN
mobile power
bank generate
over 1,000
impressions.
Code Capacity Wireless USB Slots Output Product Size
JU-WPB-B8000 8,000 mAh Yes 2 DC 5V/2A 145 x 68 x 16 mm
WPB-CO-8K 8,000 mAh Yes 2 DC 5V/2.1A 135 x 71 x 16 mm
U-WPB-M10000-BK 10,000 mAh Yes 2 DC 5V/2A 150 x 71 x 17 mm
U-WPB-10000 10,000 mAh Yes 1 DC 5V/2.1A 142 x 70 x 16 mm
PB-8000-BK 8,000 mAh No 1 DC 5V/2.1A 143 x 68 x 20 mm
JU-PB-5000 5,000 mAh No 2 DC 5V/2.1A 90 x 63 x 13 mm
JU-PB-6000 6,000 mAh No 1 DC 5V/2.1A 127 x 70 x 11 mm
JU-FL-6000 6,000 mAh No 1 DC 5V/2A 185 x 220 x 30 mm
MB-078000- 8,000 mAh No 0 DC 5V/2A 230 x 30 x 20 mm
JU-WPB-4000 4,000 mAh Yes 0 DC 5V/1.4A 170 x 110 x 15 mm
EAR-PB-3600 3,600 mAh No 1 DC 5V/2A 120 x 65 x 25 mm
APPLE
APPLE
USB